F1800000893			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400307909494		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/23/1801019010 **87.50		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	18 FEE		
Suldit U18-7795	FELED 18 FEB 21 AN II: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Office Use Only			

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 25, 2018

JEAN MCKEE 151 BANK ST NEW YORK, NY 10014

SUBJECT: NAKED ANGELS, LTD Ref. Number: W18000007795

We have received your document for NAKED ANGELS, LTD and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not acceptable as a corporate suffix. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, or CO.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00001651

.

Please find our corrected document attached. Thank you so much ! RECEIVED FEB 21 2018

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornorations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9485CDDD-1B88-4654-99CC-07DBC99A721E

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Naked Angels, Inc. SUBJECT:_

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jean Marie McKee		
	me of Person	
Naked Angels, Inc		
Fi	rm/Company	<u> </u>
151 Bank st.		
	Address	
NY NY 10014		
	ate and Zip Code	
· jeanmarie@nakedangels.com		
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Jean Marie McKee	at (⁹¹⁷)	385 1693
Name of Person	at (<u>917</u>) Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		

\$70.00 Filing Fee	□\$78.75 Filing Fee &	3\$78.75 Filing Fee &	3 \$87.50 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Naked Angels, (Name of corporation import in language as	n: must include the word " s will clearly indicate that t. "Company" or "Co." m	INCORPORATED" or instea	CORPOR	ATION" or wo	rds or abbrevia stnership if no	nions of like t so contain
New York,	e in Florida, enter alternat	3. ¹³⁻³		urpose of transi	acting outliness	n rionda)
(State or country i	inder the law of which it i	s incorporated)	(F	El number, if a	pplicable)	
October 7, 1		•				
(Date of	of Incorporation)	J,	(Date	of duration, if c	other than perp	etual)
(Date first conducted	affairs in Florida if prior t	o registration. See section	s 617.1501	& 617.1502, F.	S, to determine	penalty lial
151 Bank st	NY NY 10014					
		(Principal office a	dress)			
		•••			Ŧ	18
<u></u>		(Current mailing address	i, il dillere	nt)	L CRET	FEB
Free weekly c	old reading series f	or writers, actors	and audi	iences	ASSEE	21 21
(Purpose(s) of corpo	pration authorized in home	e state or country to be c	arried out i	in the state of F		R C
Name and street a	ddress of Florida regist	ered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)	Iorida) FLORIDA	MI II: 17
Name:	Diana Lote	Common Thread	Producti	ions		
ffice Address:	168 SE 1st St.	3rd Floor				
,,	Miami			33131		
	(City)				p Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Diana Ste

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.... ----DocuSign Er

A. DIRECT	FORS	
Chairman:	Alyson Brandt	
Address:	302 west 79th st. Ny. 10024.	
 Vice Chairma	n:Geoffrey Nauffts	
Address:	2406 Carmoa Ave. LA, CA 90016	
 Director:	Beth Emelson	
Address:	3814 10th Street NW Washington, DC 20011	
Director:		
B. OFFIC		
President:	Jean Marie McKee (McCleskey)	
Address:	201 east 21st NY NY 10010	
Vice Presiden	it:	
Address:		DE T
Secretary:		
Address:		- <u></u>
Treasurer:		
Address		

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Jean Marie McKee 14. _____

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of NAKED ANGELS, LTD. was filed on 11/21/1988, as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A Certificate of Amendment was filed on 12/06/1989.

I further certify that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 04th day of January two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State